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Platz Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe SpielH

1 Lucke Marc Kas_1 192 177 240 196 176 981 240

2 Boehnke Dominik SUL_1 200 236 176 184 163 959 236

3 Andrzejewski Jens Dui_1 232 220 201 192 202 1.047 232

4 Witt Lucas BSK_1 222 171 162 198 166 919 222

5 Özsoy Volkan Kas_1 195 161 222 162 152 892 222

6 Lipps Marco BSK_1 186 171 205 192 216 970 216

7 Reimann Matthias Dui_1 216 179 178 184 155 912 216

8 Kahre Horst SSW_1 214 177 183 164 158 896 214

9 Witt Thomas BSK_1 177 211 212 166 188 954 212

10 Müller Jörg SNL_1 143 208 161 173 147 832 208

11 Suchomski Frank Dui_2 149 175 167 206 126 823 206

12 Bromann Ronny Saa_1 194 145 147 204 176 866 204

13 Schildmann Hendrik FI_1 204 169 150 191 184 898 204

14 Krüger Friedrich SSW_1 159 187 202 204 172 924 204

15 Zapieranski Michael Dui_2 156 202 182 135 145 820 202

16 Döring Wolfgang SSW_1 170 199 192 180 199 940 199

17 Höpfner Bernd Dui_1 194 177 127 198 164 860 198

18 Krug Martin SSN_1 157 147 197 153 147 801 197

19 Zupfer Alex Dui_3 195 143 165 182 139 824 195

20 Dörn Gernot SUL_2 158 155 144 195 152 804 195

21 Krausch Bastian SMO_1 153 195 133 138 142 761 195

22 Dutschke Michael BSK_2 193 136 166 146 171 812 193

23 Paletta Rolf BSK_3 191 129 171 167 146 804 191

24 Haupt Thomas SON_1 142 164 191 151 134 782 191

25 Heinel Matthias Bam_1 145 154 135 134 190 758 190

26 Tosenovian Stephan Dui_1 164 189 164 188 177 882 189

27 Dehning Lennart SUL_1 120 136 189 159 100 704 189

28 Pugh Ralph Kas_1 188 183 176 175 151 873 188

29 Bachmann Karsten KSE_1 172 150 188 131 153 794 188

30 Zimmermann Pit BSK_1 155 168 188 142 181 834 188

31 Cordes Frank SUL_2 106 137 188 160 92 683 188

32 Zupfer Jan-Niclas Dui_3 154 132 139 186 162 773 186

33 Dunkel Daniel Bam_1 116 138 147 186 143 730 186

34 Lehnhardt Finn SUL_1 184 129 185 130 146 774 185

35 Henkelmann Frank FI_1 166 170 184 160 157 837 184

36 Kulf Karsten Saa_1 182 167 123 150 115 737 182

37 Knödl Wolfgang Kas_1 158 181 159 164 178 840 181

38 Schildmann Andreas FI_1 158 172 180 158 172 840 180

39 Rebhann Udo Bam_2 122 178 164 117 127 708 178

40 Heiber Thilo Bam_1 147 178 156 122 157 760 178

41 Weegmann Lothar SSW_1 139 121 141 174 171 746 174

42 Redel Timo SUL_2 173 170 149 116 124 732 173

43 Thelen Thomas Dui_3 163 135 139 140 173 750 173

44 Schulz Holm SMO_1 149 171 171 152 155 798 171
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45 Weinberg Jürgen Dui_3 169 121 141 156 150 737 169

46 Lorenz Dietmar BSK_3 168 153 105 116 117 659 168

47 Eiser Markus Bam_2 143 154 167 144 143 751 167

48 Teiß Thomas KSE_1 94 148 157 161 166 726 166

49 Thon Stefan SSN_1 155 126 144 130 166 721 166

50 Wiederhold Hartmut KSE_1 150 147 106 137 162 702 162

51 Müller Norbert Bam_2 162 128 128 109 123 650 162

52 Schwarzer Mike BSK_3 145 146 146 143 159 739 159

53 Trönchen Andreas SON_1 159 136 106 122 115 638 159

54 Franke Steffen SNL_1 148 157 141 136 147 729 157

55 Speerschneider Ralf SON_1 146 156 155 146 111 714 156

56 Witt Claus BSK_3 142 133 149 138 137 699 149

57 Fröhling Rainer KSE_1 149 135 127 121 109 641 149

58 Rüther Holger Saa_1 125 146 128 115 135 649 146

59 Lengauer Marik BSK_2 142 121 131 133 136 663 142

60 Rieger Oli SSN_1 122 119 134 136 105 616 136

61 Schnaudt Erick Saa_2 128 120 101 103 111 563 128

62 Donaubauer Christian Dui_4 107 126 102 87 122 544 126

63 Till Norman SON_1 104 80 106 123 105 518 123
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Platz Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe Schnitt

1 Andrzejewski Jens Dui_1 232 220 201 192 202 1.047 209,40

2 Lucke Marc Kas_1 192 177 240 196 176 981 196,20

3 Lipps Marco BSK_1 186 171 205 192 216 970 194,00

4 Boehnke Dominik SUL_1 200 236 176 184 163 959 191,80

5 Witt Thomas BSK_1 177 211 212 166 188 954 190,80

6 Döring Wolfgang SSW_1 170 199 192 180 199 940 188,00

7 Krüger Friedrich SSW_1 159 187 202 204 172 924 184,80

8 Witt Lucas BSK_1 222 171 162 198 166 919 183,80

9 Reimann Matthias Dui_1 216 179 178 184 155 912 182,40

10 Schildmann Hendrik FI_1 204 169 150 191 184 898 179,60

11 Kahre Horst SSW_1 214 177 183 164 158 896 179,20

12 Özsoy Volkan Kas_1 195 161 222 162 152 892 178,40

13 Tosenovian Stephan Dui_1 164 189 164 188 177 882 176,40

14 Pugh Ralph Kas_1 188 183 176 175 151 873 174,60

15 Bromann Ronny Saa_1 194 145 147 204 176 866 173,20

16 Höpfner Bernd Dui_1 194 177 127 198 164 860 172,00

17 Knödl Wolfgang Kas_1 158 181 159 164 178 840 168,00

18 Schildmann Andreas FI_1 158 172 180 158 172 840 168,00

19 Henkelmann Frank FI_1 166 170 184 160 157 837 167,40

20 Zimmermann Pit BSK_1 155 168 188 142 181 834 166,80

21 Müller Jörg SNL_1 143 208 161 173 147 832 166,40

22 Zupfer Alex Dui_3 195 143 165 182 139 824 164,80

23 Suchomski Frank Dui_2 149 175 167 206 126 823 164,60

24 Zapieranski Michael Dui_2 156 202 182 135 145 820 164,00

25 Dutschke Michael BSK_2 193 136 166 146 171 812 162,40

26 Dörn Gernot SUL_2 158 155 144 195 152 804 160,80

27 Paletta Rolf BSK_3 191 129 171 167 146 804 160,80

28 Krug Martin SSN_1 157 147 197 153 147 801 160,20

29 Schulz Holm SMO_1 149 171 171 152 155 798 159,60

30 Bachmann Karsten KSE_1 172 150 188 131 153 794 158,80

31 Haupt Thomas SON_1 142 164 191 151 134 782 156,40

32 Lehnhardt Finn SUL_1 184 129 185 130 146 774 154,80

33 Zupfer Jan-Niclas Dui_3 154 132 139 186 162 773 154,60

34 Krausch Bastian SMO_1 153 195 133 138 142 761 152,20

35 Heiber Thilo Bam_1 147 178 156 122 157 760 152,00

36 Heinel Matthias Bam_1 145 154 135 134 190 758 151,60

37 Eiser Markus Bam_2 143 154 167 144 143 751 150,20

38 Thelen Thomas Dui_3 163 135 139 140 173 750 150,00

39 Weegmann Lothar SSW_1 139 121 141 174 171 746 149,20

40 Schwarzer Mike BSK_3 145 146 146 143 159 739 147,80

41 Kulf Karsten Saa_1 182 167 123 150 115 737 147,40

42 Weinberg Jürgen Dui_3 169 121 141 156 150 737 147,40

43 Redel Timo SUL_2 173 170 149 116 124 732 146,40

44 Dunkel Daniel Bam_1 116 138 147 186 143 730 146,00
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45 Franke Steffen SNL_1 148 157 141 136 147 729 145,80

46 Teiß Thomas KSE_1 94 148 157 161 166 726 145,20

47 Thon Stefan SSN_1 155 126 144 130 166 721 144,20

48 Speerschneider Ralf SON_1 146 156 155 146 111 714 142,80

49 Rebhann Udo Bam_2 122 178 164 117 127 708 141,60

50 Dehning Lennart SUL_1 120 136 189 159 100 704 140,80

51 Wiederhold Hartmut KSE_1 150 147 106 137 162 702 140,40

52 Witt Claus BSK_3 142 133 149 138 137 699 139,80

53 Cordes Frank SUL_2 106 137 188 160 92 683 136,60

54 Lengauer Marik BSK_2 142 121 131 133 136 663 132,60

55 Lorenz Dietmar BSK_3 168 153 105 116 117 659 131,80

56 Müller Norbert Bam_2 162 128 128 109 123 650 130,00

57 Rüther Holger Saa_1 125 146 128 115 135 649 129,80

58 Fröhling Rainer KSE_1 149 135 127 121 109 641 128,20

59 Trönchen Andreas SON_1 159 136 106 122 115 638 127,60

60 Rieger Oli SSN_1 122 119 134 136 105 616 123,20

61 Schnaudt Erick Saa_2 128 120 101 103 111 563 112,60

62 Donaubauer Christian Dui_4 107 126 102 87 122 544 108,80

63 Till Norman SON_1 104 80 106 123 105 518 103,60
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MName Name

Bam_1 Sparkasse Bamberg

Bam_2

BSK_1 Berliner Sparkasse

BSK_2

BSK_3

Dui_1 Sparkasse Duisburg

Dui_2

Dui_3

Dui_4

FI_1 Finanz Informatik

Kas_1 Kasseler Sparkasse

KSE_1 Kreissparkasse Schwalm-Eder

Saa_1 Saalesparkasse

Saa_2

SMO_1 Sparkasse Märkisch-Oderland

SNL_1 Sparkasse Niederlausitz

SON_1 Sparkasse Oberlausitz-Niederschlesien

SON_2

SSN_1 Sparkasse Spree-Neiße

SSW_1 Sparkasse Wuppertal

SUL_1 Sparkasse Uelzen Lüchow-Dannenberg

SUL_2


	Spiel_Herren
	Serie_Herren
	Mannschaften Namen

